
GM2520CR
NO.

1
2

2-1
2-2
2-3
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

10-1
10-2
10-3
10-4
10-5
10-6
10-7
10-8
10-9
10-10
10-11
10-12
10-13
10-14
10-15
10-16
10-17
10-18
10-19

11
12

12-1
12-2
12-3
13

13-1
13-2
14
15
16

DESCRIPTION
SCREW
HOLDER ASSY
HOLDER
NEEDLE
RIVET
SCREW
TRAY
SCREW
PLATE
FIXED BASE
SCREW
NUT
GEARBOX ASSY
SCREW
GEAR BOX
SMALL BEVEL GEAR
SCREW
BEARING PLATE
628 BEARING
MIDDLE COVER
MIDDLE SHAFT
FIXED INNER RING GEAR
PLANET GEAR
PLANET WHEEL SHELF
RING GEAR
SCREW
GEAR BOX FOR PLANET
MIDDLE GEAR
MOTOR
ANTI-FRICTION GASKET
BIG BEVEL GEAR
ROUND PIN
RACK BAR
RACK BAR SLEEVE ASSY
RUBBER SLEEVE
SLEEVE OF RACK BAR
SPRING
RACK BAR HOLDER ASSY
RACK BAR HOLDER
MAGANIC
SCREW
TRIP PRESS PLATE
TRIP SPRING

NO.
17
18
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

28-1
28-2
28-3
28-4
28-5
28-6
29

29-1
29-2
29-3
29-4
29-5
29-6
29-7
30
31

DESCRIPTION
HOUSING
BATTEY BASE(LEFT)
ROUND PIN
TRIP CONNECTION
TRIGGER SPRING
SWITCH TRIGGER
TRIGGER LOCK BLOCK
BATTEY BASE(LEFT)
SCREW
SCREW
HOOK ASSY
PIN
FLAT WASHER
HOOK HOLDER
SPRING
POWDER METALLURGY ACTIVE BLOCK
HOOK
SPEED CONTROLLER ASSY
SPEED BUTTON
SPEED CONTROLLER
MICRO SWITCH
CIRCUIT BOARD
BATTERY PIN
HALL CIRCUIT BOARD
HALL CELL
SPEC. LABEL
BRAND LABEL
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